Sets to setup a Reactor System
Double Wall Reactors
DN Capacity     i. Ø      i. Hight     Ø x H      Surface     Surface       Hose         Temp.            max.   Valve               Article No.
Inside       Outside   Connector   Range °C ΔT Ø
200 5 Lit 200 310 1 : 0.8 0.17m² 0.28m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200* 40 K 10 mm 340232200531110
200 5 Lit 200 310 1 : 0.8 0.17m² 0.28m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260* 40 K 20 mm 340232200554620
200 10 Lit 260 350 1 : 0.9 0.27m² 0.32m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200* 40 K 16 mm 340232201032410
200 10 Lit 260 350 1 : 0.9 0.27m² 0.32m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260* 40 K 20 mm 340232201054620

200 10 Lit 260 350 1 : 0.9 0.27m² 0.38m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260* 40 K 20 mm 340233201054620
200 15 Lit 300 375 1 : 1.1 0.31m² 0.60m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200* 40 K 20 mm 340233201554610
200 15 Lit 300 375 1 : 1.1 0.31m² 0.60m² M30x1.5 -40 - 230* 40 K 20 mm 340233201554620
* Temperatures higher then 200°C will reduce the lifetime of the vale plugs and O-rings.
Systems for higher temperatures are with special valve tapes made of PEEK and special O-rings as option possible.
Reactor Sets RS10
• Reactor
• Thermostatic connectors
• Seals
* This reactor can also be used for temperatures less than -30°C, but with some limits.
The vacuum leaktide can be less, the thermostatic connectors can ooze less.
For temperatures les than -30°C we have special seals as option.
For temperatures higher than 260°C we have special materials as option.
DN    Center  1:00/         3:00                         6:00     8:00/      10:00     11:00    12:00    Stirrer      Temp.                  Article No.
Neck    1:30                                                      9:00                                                     Ø       Range °C
200 KF 40 NS 29 KF40 vertical S Type NS 45 NS 29 NS 29 16 mm -30 - 200 340212006201-PRO
200 KF 40 NS 29 KF40 vertical S Type NS 45 NS 29 NS 29 NS 29 16 mm -30 - 200 340212007201-PRO
200 KF 40 NS 29 KF40 vertical S Type LF 60 NS 29 NS 29 22 mm -30 - 200 340212006102-PRO
200 KF 40 NS 29 KF40 vertical S Type LF 60 NS 29 NS 29 NS 29 22 mm -30 - 200 340212007102-PRO
Lid Sets RS10
• Lid, Temperature sensor
• Mechanical seal
• Motor coupling

300 25 Lit 300 550 1 : 1.2 0.47m² 0.55m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200 40 K 25 mm 340232302555510
300 25 Lit 300 550 1 : 1.2 0.47m² 0.55m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260 40 K 25 mm 340232302555520
300 35 Lit 340 550 1 : 1.1 0.54m² 0.64m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200 40 K 25 mm 340232303555510
3 Wall Reactor Sets RS25 Reactor; thermostatic connectors; seals
300 15 Lit 225 550 1 : 1.7 0.42m² 0.60m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200 40 K 25 mm 340233301555510
300 15 Lit 225 550 1 : 1.7 0.42m² 0.60m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260 40 K 25 mm 340233301555520
300 25 Lit 300 550 1 : 1.2 0.47m² 0.63m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200 40 K 25 mm 340233302555510
300 25 Lit 300 550 1 : 1.2 0.47m² 0.63m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260 40 K 25 mm 340233302555520
300 35 Lit 340 550 1 : 1.1 0.54m² 0.72m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200 40 K 25 mm 340233303555510
* Temperatures higher then 200°C will reduce the lifetime of the vale plugs and O-rings.
Systems for higher temperatures are with special valve tapes made of PEEK and special O-rings as option possible.
Lid Sets RS25 Lid, Temperature sensor, mechanical seal, motor coupling , Closing caps for all side necks,
couplings for all side necks, all seals.
DN    Center     1:30      3:00                         6:00       8:00      10:00     11:30    12:00    Stirrer      Temp.           Article No.
Neck                                                                                                                             Ø       Range °C
300 KF 40 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 16 mm -30 - 200 34021306RS250
300 KF 40 KF25 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 16 mm -30 - 200 34021307RS250
300 KF 40 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 22 mm -30 - 200 34021306RS251
300 KF 40 KF25 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 22 mm -30 - 200 34021307RS251
Condenser Set Vertical condensor with  bursting disc, 100 mm manometer, 1 vacuum valve with hose
connectors, 2 Pt 100 sensors, all needed blind caps, couplings and seals, all installation
material.
Connector           m²                 Connector in    Connector for   Connector     Connector for      Safety Article No.

300 50 Lit 375 610 1 : 1.2 0.67m² 0.76m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260 40 K 25 mm 340232305055520
300 60 Lit 400 610 1 : 1.2 0.72m² 0.82m² M30x1.5 -40 - 230 40 K 25 mm 340232306055510
3 Wall Reactor Sets RS50 Reactor; thermostatic connectors; seals
300 30 Lit 300 610 1 : 1.4 0.52m² 0.70m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200 40 K 25 mm 340233303055510
300 30 Lit 300 610 1 : 1.4 0.52m² 0.70m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260 40 K 25 mm 340233303055520
300 50 Lit 375 610 1 : 1.2 0.67m² 0.86m² M30x1.5 -40 - 200 40 K 25 mm 340233305055510
300 50 Lit 375 610 1 : 1.2 0.67m² 0.86m² M30x1.5 -120 - 260 40 K 25 mm 340233305055520
300 60 Lit 400 610 1 : 1.2 0.72m² 0.91m² M30x1.5 -40 - 230 40 K 25 mm 340233306055510
* Temperatures higher then 200°C will reduce the lifetime of the vale plugs and O-rings.
Systems for higher temperatures are with special valve tapes made of PEEK and special O-rings as option possible.
Lid Sets RS50 Lid, Temperature sensor, mechanical seal, motor coupling , Closing caps for all side necks,
couplings for all side necks, all seals.
DN    Center     1:30      3:00                         6:00       8:00      10:00     11:30    12:00    Stirrer      Temp.           Article No.
Neck                                                                                                                             Ø       Range °C
300 KF 40 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 16 mm -30 - 200 34021306RS500
300 KF 40 KF25 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 16 mm -30 - 200 34021307RS500
300 KF 40 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 22 mm -30 - 200 34021306RS501
300 KF 40 KF25 KF 40 vertical S Type LF100 KF 25 KF 25 KF 40 22 mm -30 - 200 34021307RS501
Condenser Set Vertical condensor with  bursting disc, 100 mm manometer, 1 vacuum valve with hose
connectors, 2 Pt 100 sensors, all needed blind caps, couplings and seals, all installation
material.
Connector           m²                 Connector in    Connector for   Connector     Connector for      Safety Article No.